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Pl tno Name Cl. Time
Long (20) Canceled 8.0 km 16 C

1(220) 2(202) 3(208) 4(216) 5(204) 6(214) 7(213) 8(225) 9(223) 10(218) 11(217) 12(224) 13(222) 14(212)

15(210) 16(219)  Finish
1 Tom Dobra Long 34:39 1:33 2:28 7:34 10:34 12:44 15:01 16:03 17:41 19:31 22:23 24:59 26:53 28:31 29:44
uBOC 1:33 0:55 5:06 3:00 2:10 2:17 1:02 1:38 1:50 2:52 2:36 1:54 1:38 1:13

32:08  33:59 34:39

2:24 1:51 0:40
2 Mark Burley Long 35:06 1:48 2:48 6:53 10:21  12:49 15:11 16:17 18:14  18:56 21:47 24:34  26:43 28:32 29:51
BOK 1:48 1:00 4:05 3:28 2:28 2:22 1:06 1:57 0:42 2:51 2:47 2:09 1:49 1:19

32:28  34:26 35:06

2:37 1:58 0:40
3 Richard Cronin Long 36:59 1:45 2:48 7:10 10:37 13:15 15:54 17:08 19:00  20:00 23:04 26:01  28:12 30:08 31:35
NGOC 1:45 1:03 4:22 3:27 2:38 2:39 1:14 1:52 1:00 3:04 2:57 2:11 1:56 1:27

34:16  36:17 36:59

2:41 2:01 0:42
4 Joseph Gidley Long 37:27 1:39 2:43 7:44 11:21 13:51 16:35 17:47 19:45  20:36 23:46 26:32  28:57 30:44 31:59
NGOC 1:39 1:04 5:01 3:37 2:30 2:44 1:12 1:58 0:51 3:10 2:46 2:25 1:47 1:15

34:43 36:45 37:27

2:44 2:02 0:42
5 Paul Gebbett Long 37:49 2:03 3:04 7:22 10:53 13:29 16:39 17:49 19:50 20:44 23:37 26:43 28:59 30:57 32:11
BOK 2:03 1:01 4:18 3:31 2:36 3:10 1:10 2:01 0:54 2:53 3:06 2:16 1:58 1:14

35:00 37:03 37:49

2:49 2:03 0:46
6 Scott Johnson Long 37:59 1:51 2:56 7:43 11:23 13:50 16:26 17:38 19:30 21:16 24:10 27:06 29:22 31:20 32:43
NGOC 1:51 1:05 4:47 3:40 2:27 2:36 1:12 1:52 1:46 2:54 2:56 2:16 1:58 1:23

35:28  37:22 37:59

2:45 1:54 0:37
7 Simon Denman Long 40:47 1:55 2:59 9:30 13:.04  15:43 18:30 19:43 21:51  23:04 26:14 29:09 31:18 33:41 35:10
NGOC 1:55 1:04 6:31 3:34 2:39 2:47 1:13 2:08 1:13 3:10 2:55 2:09 2:23 1:29

38:05  40:05 40:47

2:55 2:00 0:42
8 DAVID HUNT Long 44:09 2:13 3:22 10:59 15:23 18:17 21:04 22:24 24:41  25:27 28:47 32:03 34:24 36:31 38:01
BOK 2:13 1:09 7:37 4:24 2:54 2:47 1:20 2:17 0:46 3:20 3:16 2:21 2:07 1:30

41:12 43:21 44:09

3:11 2:09 0:48
9 Nick Dennis Long 44:31 2:14 3:31 8:36 12:40 15:35 18:29 19:50 23:01 24:19 27:57 32:06 34:28 36:31 38:14
BOK 2:14 1:17 5:05 4:04 2:55 2:54 1:21 3:11 1:18 3:38 4:09 2:22 2:03 1:43

41:32 4344 44:31

3:18 2:12 0:47
10 Andy Stott Long 44:52 2:23 3:37 9:00 13:09 16:12 19:13 20:44 23:01  24:01 27:54 31:14  33:53 36:15 38:16
NGOC 2:23 1:14 5:23 4:09 3:03 3:01 1:31 2:17 1:00 3:53 3:20 2:39 2:22 2:01

41:29  43:59 44:52

3:13 2:30 0:53
11 Anders Johannson Long 47:46 2:00 2:59 8:00 11:56 14:46 17:38 18:59 21:16  22:17 25:49 34:44  37:19 39:37 41:36
NGOC 2:00 0:59 5:01 3:56 2:50 2:52 1:21 2:17 1:01 3:32 8:55 2:35 2:18 1:59

44:38  46:56 47:46

3:02 2:18 0:50
12 Neil Cameron Long 50:04 2:42 3:51 10:32 15:44  19:03 22:26 24:04 26:44  28:03 32:05 35:46  38:25 40:53 42:49
NGOC 2:42 1:09 6:41 5:12 3:19 3:23 1:38 2:40 1:19 4:02 3:41 2:39 2:28 1:56

46:34 49:09 50:04

3:45 2:35 0:55
13 Neil Grant Long 50:38 4:39 5:56 11:49 15:45 18:44 22:08 23:29 25:42 28:53 33:18 36:58 39:29 41:57 43:47
SwocC 4:39 1:17 5:53 3:56 2:59 3:24 1:21 2:13 311 4:25 3:40 2:31 2:28 1:50

47:18  49:46 50:38

3:31 2:28 0:52
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Pl tno
Long (20)
14

15

16

17

18

19

Short (12)

Name

Canceled

Peter Havard
SwoC

lan Coe
IND

Helen Kelsey
BOK

Shirley Robinson
NGOC

Jenny Heaps
NGOC

Paul Taunton
NGOC

Alan Brown
NGOC

Canceled

Adam Watson
NGOC

Rachel Dennis
BOK

John Mills
SwocC

Steven Harris
NGOC

Roger Coe
NGOC

Ashleigh Denman
NGOC

Kim Liggett
NGOC

Rosalind Taunton
NGOC

Alan Mackenzie
BOK

Cl.

8.0 km

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

5.0 km

Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short

Short

Time

16 C

52:31

53:18

54:00

55:07

56:44

58:29

dnf

12C

36:19

36:34

37:25

37:49

44:11

48:30

50:18

55:31

60:26

(cont.)
1(220) 2(202)
15(210) 16(219)
2:22 3:40
2:22 1:18
48:44  51:30
3:46 2:46
2:16 3:30
2:16 1:14
49:56 52:27
3:18 2:31
3:03 4:25
3:03 1:22
50:06 53:01
3:45 2:55
2:28 3:44
2:28 1:16
51:34  54:09
3:17 2:35
2:38 4:09
2:38 1:31
53:06 55:50
3:59 2:44
2:54 4:32
2:54 1:38
53:45 57:24
4:35 3:39
2:40 4:01
2:40 1:21
1(203) 2(214)
1:27 2:29
1:27 1:02
2:13 3:42
2:13 1:29
2:04 3:27
2:04 1:23
3:33 4:35
3:33 1:02
2:18 3:50
2:18 1:32
2:47 4:16
2:47 1:29
3:07 4:48
3:07 1:41
2:58 5:00
2:58 2:02
3:28 5:45
3:28 2:17

3(208)
Finish

9:13
5:33
52:31
1:01
12:33
9:03
53:18
0:51
11:12
6:47
54:00
0:59
9:02
5:18
55:07
0:58
11:12
7:03
56:44
0:54
11:01
6:29
58:29
1:05

12:03

8:02
31:13
11:09

3(225)

5:13
2:44
6:38
2:56
6:39
3:12
11:27
6:52
8:17
4:27
9:18
5:02
7:58
3:10
8:47
3:47
11:12
5:27

4(216)

13:51
4:38

16:50
4:17

16:40
5:28

15:22
6:20

17:05
5:53

16:49
5:48

20:04
8:01

4(223)

8:36
3:23
7:47
1:09
8:29
1:50
13:44
2:17
11:22
3:05
11:05
1:47
9:46
1:48
10:36
1:49
13:01
1:49

5(204)

17.07
3:16

20:25
3:35

20:13
3:33

18:26
3:04

20:51
3:46

20:50
4:01

5(213)

11:21
2:45
10:56
3:09
11:26
2:57
16:15
2:31
14:37
3:15
14:41
3:36
13:45
3:59
15:00
4:24
18:10
5:09

6(214)

21:41
4:34

24:28
4:03

23:33
3:20

22:04
3:38

24:54
4:03

25:00
4:10

6(215)

15:29
4:08
14:34
3:38
15:03
3:37
19:35
3:20
18:47
4:10
19:19
4:38
19:27
5:42
20:09
5:09
24:56
6:46

7(213)

23:23
1:42

26:10
1:42

25:05
1:32

23:39
1:35

26:56
2:02

26:49
1:49

7(206)

18:01
2:32
17:23
2:49
17:40
2:37
22:24
2:49
21:18
2:31
22:32
3:13
22:32
3:05
23:24
3:15
29:29
4:33

8(225)

25:55
2:32

28:56
2:46

28:12
3.07

26:36
2:57

29:48
2:52

29:36
2:47

8(205)

19:40
1:39
19:01
1:38
19:24
1:44
23:48
1:24
23:30
2:12
24:31
1:59
24:53
2:21
28:21
4:57
34:10
4:41

9(223)

29:55
4:00

30:51
1:55

30:37
2:25

29:29
2:53

31.07
1:19

30:56
1:20

9(221)

25:40
6:00
24:31
5:30
25:01
5:37
27:54
4:06
30:24
6:54
33:00
8:29
33:06
8:13
37:31
9:10
37:47
3:37

10(218)

33:57
4:02

35:17
4:26

34:58
4:21

34:13
4:44

35:44
4:37

35:48
4:52

10(222)

30:16
4:36
29:49
5:18
30:18
5:17
32:03
4:09
36:35
6:11
39:37
6:37
40:42
7:36
46:07
8:36
47:23
9:36

11(217)

38:00
4:03

39:19
4:02

38:52
3:54

40:49
6:36

40.07
4:23

40:39
4:51

11(212)

32:02
1:46
31:52
2:03
32:14
1:56
34:11
2:08
38:31
1:56
42:37
3:00
43:16
2:34
48:42
2:35
51:20
3:57

12(224)

40:55
2:55

42:43
3:24

41:53
3:.01

43:33
2:44

43:24
3:17

44:07
3:28

12(219)

35:31
3:29
35:41
3:49
36:26
4:12
37:12
3:01
43:10
4:39
47:19
4:42
48:52
5:36
54:09
5:27
58:48
7:28

13(222) 14(212)

43:13
2:18

45:05
2:22

44:20
2:27

46:24
2:51

46:10
2:46

47:00
2:53

Finish
36:19
0:48
36:34
0:53
37:25
0:59
37:49
0:37
44:11
1:01
48:30
1:11
50:18
1:26
55:31
1:22
60:26
1:38

44:58
1:45

46:38
1:33

46:21
2:01

48:17
1:53

49:07
2:57

49:10
2:10
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Pl tno Name Cl. Time
Short (12) Canceled 5.0 km 12C (cont.)
1(203) 2(214) 3(225) 4(223) 5(213) 6(215) 7(206) 8(205) 9(221) 10(222) 11(212) 12(219) Finish
10 Carol Stewart Short 64:48 4:44 6:58 11:01 21:00 26:34 32:03 36:33 39:51 46:54 54:44 57:15 63:06 64:48
NGOC 4:44 2:14 4:03 9:59 5:34 5:29 4:30 3:18 7:03 7:50 2:31 5:51 1:42
11 Sheila Miklausic Short 67:29 14:07 16:51 22:20 23:57 28:43 35:42 39:32 42:45  48:40 57:05 59:43 65:37 67:29
NGOC 14:07 2:44 5:29 1:37 4:46 6:59 3:50 3:13 5:55 8:25 2:38 5:54 1:52
Hilary Nicholls Short mp 5:39 8:11 12:44 15:16 21:37 28:15 33:29 37:06 A47:45 e e e 57:16
NGOC 5:39 2:32 4:33 2:32 6:21 6:38 5:14 3:37 10:39 9:31
Score (4) Canceled 0.0 km 24C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
John Burrows Score mp  #(227) #(226) #(219) #(202) #(221) #(205) #(204) #(206) #(215) #(214) #(203) #(213) #(217) #(208)
KERNO 1:23 2:51 4:08 7:04 11:55 16:19 19:33 21:50 27:38 31:51 34:45 39:14 4522 -
1:23 1:28 1:17 2:56 4:51 4:24 3:14 2:17 5:48 4:13 2:54 4:29 6:08
#(210) #(211) #(212) #(216) #(218) #(220) #(222) #(223) #(224) #(225) Finish
—————————————————————————————————————————————————— 51:15
5:53
Paul Lovering Score mp  #(203) #(214) #(213) #(218) #(223) #(225) #(215) #(216) #(206) #(208) #(205) #(204) #(211) #(210)
IND 2:24 3:42 9:05 11:42 17:02 18:14 25:28 28:07 31:25 35:08 39:14 40:31 47:14 48:10
2:24 1:18 5:23 2:37 5:20 1:12 7:14 2:39 3:18 3:43 4:06 1:17 6:43 0:56
#(221) #(202) #(226) #(219) #(227) #(212) #(217) #(220) #(222) #(224)  Finish
50:16 52:43 54:06 54:44  56:19 ---- smeem e e e 56:58
2:06 2:27 1:23 0:38 1:35 0:39
John Fielder Score mp  #(203) #(214) #(213) #(218) #(223) #(225) #(215) #(206) #(204) #(202) #(205) #(208) #(210) #(211)
BOK 5:04 7:23 10:09 13:57 19:08 21:23 31:01 47:57 50:48 - eee e e e
5:04 2:19 2:46 3:48 5:11 2:15 9:38 16:56 2:51
#(212) #(216) #(217) #(219) #(220) #(221) #(222) #(224) #(226) #(227)  Finish
-------------------------------------------------- 60:04
9:16
Brian Laycock Score mp  #(227) #(226) #(219) #(220) #(203) #(214) #(213) #(223) #(225) #(215) #(216) #(206) #(204) #(205)
HOC 0:49 2:13 3:21 5:54 8:14 9:54 12:05 15:41 16:57 23:37 26:53 29:28 31:21 32:54
0:49 1:24 1:08 2:33 2:20 1:40 2:11 3:36 1:16 6:40 3:16 2:35 1:53 1:33
#(221) #(211) #(210) #(212) #(222) #(224) #(217) #(202) #(208) #(218)  Finish
41:05 43:20 45:24 50:34  52:48 55:48 59:33 @ - e e 63:42
8:11 2:15 2:04 5:10 2:14 3:00 3:45 4:09
Junior (1) 2.5km 9C
1(203) 2(220) 3(221) 4(211) 5(210) 6(202) 7(219) 8(226) 9(227)  Finish
1 Rosie Watson Junior 26:09 2:32 7:01 10:51 14:18 16:57 20:55 23:28 24:24 25:36 26:09
NGOC 2:32 4:29 3:50 3:27 2:39 3:58 2:33 0:56 1:12 0:33



